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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/160721 and D1/160721


Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Jul 22, 2021 at 3:48 PM
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey

The changes to be made to E1/160721  is :

Reduce the R22VA sensors down to 4 units
Increase the R17med by 2 to make 10
Add a line for R-49V x 6 @ 36.00 each

Thanks 
Cathy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Date: Thu, 22 Jul 2021 at 13:51

Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/160721 and D1/160721

To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>


Cathy, 

Thanks.
Give me please 6x R-49V and keep R-24MED at qty of 30 please.


Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,


Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509

czw., 22 lip 2021 o 14:49 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):

Dear Piotr
 In regards to the R-49V and R-24Med oxygen sensors  are you wanting us to keep the R-24Meds at Qty 30  or
reduce them down to qty of 24 as you want to take 6 x R-49V oxygen sensors.  We will increase your R-17Med's to
Qty 10 for you


Kind regards
Cathy Green


On Thu, 22 Jul 2021 at 12:53, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:


Cathy, 


If it's not too late please give me 10x R-17MED sensors instead of 8. 





Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,



Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509




czw., 22 lip 2021 o 13:31 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisał(a):


Hi Cathy, 
Thank you.
as per comments below:
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czw., 22 lip 2021 o 12:14 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):


Dear Piotr


Thank you for your email.  l have added notes in green.


R-22MED = 60 sensors     Date code  Jan 2021  >> fine, please go ahead       Noted
MAX-250 = 20 sensors     Date code 2020-10  >> fine, please go ahead          Noted
R-24MED = 30 sensors    No stock available    0110049  as an alternative  date code 2021-03   36.00 euros
each >> Do you have in stock R-36MED sensors? 36 euro is too expensive for me.      R-36meds are
no longer available >>I asked because they are back on Teledyne website again. Give me please x6
R-49V then. I'll wait for R-24MEDs.
R-22VA = 8 sensors          Date code 2020-11 >>give me 4 then instead of 8 (they are too old to keep
them in stock)    Noted
R-17MED = 8 sensors      Date code March 2021 >> fine, please go ahead     Noted






Regarding the rest of the sensors as per the list below we still have time.
1.
R-22MED = 200 sensors     Date code Jan 2021 and March 2021, April 2021  >> fine, please go ahead     
Noted
R-47V = 100 sensors           Date code 2021-04 >> fine, please go ahead      Noted
MAX-250 = 50 sensors        Date code 2020-10 >> could you please provide 25 sensors with date code
2020-10 and 25 fresher ones?    We only have date code 2020-10 and 2020-11 >>half from 10.2020 and
half from 11.2020 then please
R-17AV = 30 sensors           Date code March 2021 and June 2021 >> fine, please go ahead       Noted




Sensor type: R-22AVG HAIK OEM        In  production >> What is the delivery date for them?     Will
confirm a delivery date shortly  >>Ok
Qty: x100


4x 0110081                                            On order >> What is the delivery date? Would you have at least
x1 UFO sensor in stock?     None in stock  estimated delivery to us is early August >>Ok


R-33S1 = 2 sensors                                                                                >>Please make sure that R-33S1
and R-33DE sensors are included in box along with urgent sensors. Please email invoices to my
email address. Don't put them in the  box.
R-33DE = 2 sensors (I will email order direcytly to Ryan)
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